
1 垣  内  珀  琉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都醍醐FSC 2 80.29 35.77 45.02 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.60 0.70 9.301 0 1 2

2 3F<< << 1.90 -0.68 1.22-2 -3 -2 -2

3 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.13 2.931 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.38 3.881 0 0 2

6 2A+2T+2Lo 7.04 X 0.13 7.170 0 1 0

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0

8 2Lo 1.98 X 0.15 2.130 1 1 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.38 2.981 1 1 0

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.25 2.851 0 1 0

36.43 35.77

Skating Skills 2.00 4.505.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 2.00 4.254.75 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.444.75 4.25 4.50 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.635.00 4.50 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.695.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

45.02

転倒:  -0.50

2 朝  賀  俊太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 4 69.42 27.42 42.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.88 2.42-1 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.08 3.480 0 0 1

3 3T 4.30 0.35 4.651 0 0 1

4 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 3S 4.84 X 0.00 4.840 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.98 X 0.08 2.060 0 1 0

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.38 3.381 0 1 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0

9 2F+2T+1Lo 4.07 X -0.08 3.990 -1 0 0

10 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

27.49 27.42

Skating Skills 2.00 4.384.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 2.00 4.063.75 4.25 4.25 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.064.00 3.75 4.25 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.313.75 4.25 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.193.75 4.00 4.50 4.50

42.00
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3 ﾛﾋﾞﾝｿﾝ 輝  維

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸FSC 3 57.39 20.99 36.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.30 -0.38 1.92-1 -1 0 -1

2 2F+2T<<+2Lo< << 3.60 -0.90 2.70-3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.13 2.031 0 0 0

4 3T<< << 1.30 -0.45 0.85-2 -2 -3 -2

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.25 2.851 0 0 1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.05 1.851 -1 0 0

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1

9 2Lo+2A<+SEQ < 3.61 X -0.63 2.98-1 -2 -1 -1

10 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0

23.22 20.99

Skating Skills 2.00 3.884.50 3.50 4.25 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.504.25 3.00 4.00 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.504.00 3.25 3.75 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.694.25 3.50 4.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.634.25 3.25 4.00 3.00

36.40

4 髙  木  航  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西スケーティングC 1 53.64 20.88 33.26 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F+2Lo<+2T < 4.50 -0.30 4.20-1 -1 -1 -1

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 -1 1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.50 2.801 1 1 1

5 CSpB 1.10 -0.38 0.72-1 -2 -1 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.08 1.720 -1 0 0

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.08 2.060 0 1 0

8 1F 0.55 X -0.15 0.400 -1 -2 -3

9 2Lz 2.31 X -0.23 2.080 0 -1 -2

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

22.04 20.88

Skating Skills 2.00 3.694.00 3.25 4.00 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.063.25 2.75 3.00 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.253.50 3.00 3.50 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.383.50 3.00 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.253.50 2.75 3.75 3.00

33.26

転倒:  -0.50
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